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$241,328$711,856

$736,433 $89,724

$336,352

$959,368 $309,460

$295,449

$211,595

$199,970

$32,791

$192,582

$451,664

$186,982

$297,801

$323,091

$147,847

$167,645

$387,823

$169,411

$430,653

$64,737

$220,689

$550,189

$140,765

$503,534
$55,706

$157,718

$760,741

$364,022

$266,340

$122,175

$369,033

$69,218

$163,950

$235,949

$482,397

$49,631

$224,727

$150,404

$353,148

$210,333

$325,133
$513,574

$285,527

$122,217

$226,863

$231,749

$488,634
$189,693

$98,519

$235,764

$160,444

$305,319
$1,130,026

$433,705

$331,677

$297,368

$497,688

$131,097

$51,669

$475,917 $862,244

$146,294

$181,231

$2,440,379

$406,310

$433,860

$348,797

$7,847

$273,639$248,084

$248,253 $286,898 $227,511

$267,320

$250,397

$134,449

$4,413,250

$236,407$228,262

$532,202

$177,673

$124,095

$276,775

$55,355

$179,393

$252,278
$293,203

$942,810

$299,969

SCIRB
$1,098,011

Sources:  Iowa Department of Management, LSA Calculations
LSA Staff Contact:  Alice Fulk Wisner (515.281.6764) alice.wisner@legis.iowa.gov

WOODBURY

PLYMOUTH

IDA

CHEROKEE

LYON

SIOUX O'BRIEN

OSCEOLA

CRAWFORD

SAC

BUENA VISTA

CARROLL

CALHOUN

GREENE

POCAHONTAS

CLAY

DICKINSON

PALO ALTO

EMMET

WEBSTER

BOONE

HUMBOLDT

HAMILTON

STORY

WRIGHT

KOSSUTH

HANCOCK

WINNEBAGO

HARDIN

MARSHALL

FRANKLIN

GRUNDY

TAMA

BUTLER

BLACK HAWK

BREMER

CERRO GORDO

WORTH

FLOYD

MITCHELL

CHICKASAW

HOWARD

VAN BUREN
LEE

KEOKUK

JEFFERSON

IOWA

HENRY

WASHINGTON

LOUISA

JOHNSON

DES MOINES

MUSCATINE

CEDAR

SCOTT

CLINTON

BENTON

BUCHANAN

FAYETTE

LINN

DELAWARE

CLAYTON

WINNESHIEK ALLAMAKEE

FREMONT

MILLS

POTTAWATTAMIE

HARRISON

PAGE TAYLOR

MONTGOMERY

CASS

SHELBY AUDUBON

ADAMS

ADAIR

GUTHRIE

RINGGOLD DECATUR WAYNE

UNION

MADISON

DALLAS

CLARKE LUCAS

WARREN

POLK

APPANOOSE DAVIS

MARION

MONROE

JASPER

MAHASKA

WAPELLO

POWESHIEK

MONONA
JONES

DUBUQUE

JACKSON

($23,590)

$309,834

$68,003

($7,390)

$154,699

$680,227 $175,314

$47,043

$36,614

$77,026

($77,687)

$134,630

$420,328

$141,617

$211,944

$248,942

$115,078

($18,142)

$170,872

$67,409

($17,122)

$39,770

$198,357

$315,171

$26,583

$378,322
($81,255)

$54,578

$411,765

$54,606

($22,496)

$70,898

$85,376

$52,623

($111,580)

$117,524

$84,452

($117,995)

$159,699

$44,010

$106,888

$136,339

$213,939
$321,752

$242,490

$118,143

$174,448

$160,404

$338,853
$25,080

($240,692)

$13,878

($50,496)

$21,873
$478,853

$371,082

$268,474

$159,773

($125,114)

($13,918)

$30,633

$193,262 $373,284

$34,642

($29,056)

$1,179,893

$187,668

$396,344

$217,153

($57,474)

($20,502)$101,093

$87,934 $94,950 ($117,136)

($236,604)

$129,008

$27,974

$459,798

$182,563$163,367

$372,676

$86,658

$2,499

$195,839

($289,484)

$29,879

$244,704
$287,232

$531,514

$221,151

SCIRB
($63,058)

Change FY 2012 - FY 2016
($289,484) - ($200,000)
($199,999) - ($100,000)
($99,999) - ($10,000)
($9,999) - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $200,000
$200,001 - $1,179,893
No Ending Balance

911 Service Board Ending Fund Balances – FY 2016

FY 2016 Balances
$7,847 - $150,000
$150,001 - $250,000
$250,001 - $500,000
$500,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $4,413,250
No Ending Balance

Change in 911 Service Board Ending Fund Balances – FY 2012 - FY 2016

Note:  Scott County transfers surcharge funds out of the 911 Service Board to reimburse a bond payment that
funds emergency management communication.  The South Central Iowa Regional Board (SCIRB) is a regional
service board covering Adams, Adair, Clarke, Guthrie, Madison, and Taylor counties.


